
KK-Sportpistole - Herren I (2.40.10) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 584 Stoerring Ralf 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 83 88 88 96 94 93 542 

2 608 Roy Roman 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 92 84 92 82 88 96 534 

3 331 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 93 92 88 86 93 77 529 

4 178 Schröder Oliver 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 87 87 82 91 87 91 525 

5 176 Rohleder Marc Andre 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 88 81 88 87 85 91 520 

6 620 Salzmann Kim 1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 87 88 90 88 81 86 520 

7 300 Zaun Thomas 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 90 86 76 88 90 88 518 

8 624 Stepien David 1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 84 88 88 81 84 86 511 

9 99 Mlinski Nick 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 13 84 90 93 82 76 81 506 

10 109 Kraeling Marc 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 13 88 73 87 90 88 80 506 

11 264 Sprenger Patrick 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 80 77 83 75 86 61 462 

12 97 Domke Marcel 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 72 81 66 83 83 75 460 

13 87 Pötzsch Sascha 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 13 76 68 75 80 84 76 459 

14 128 Juretschke Adrian 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 83 71 70 79 56 84 443 

15 599 Menke Valentin 1904 SV Herdecke e.V. 89 87 87 37 69 61 430 

16 120 Brechtmann Christian 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 70 75 59 64 70 69 407 

AK 16 Böcker Dustin 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 57 73 81 82 67 83 443 

KK-Sportpistole - Damen I (2.40.11) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 9 Göbel Jessica 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 71 76 82 67 69 83 448 

2 10 Heyen Daniela 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 56 58 75 79 87 74 429 



KK-Sportpistole - Herren III (2.40.14) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 490 Dörschlen Wilfried 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 93 91 91 91 94 88 548 

2 643 Schwikardi Micha 1904 Schwelmer SV e.V. 89 86 89 95 85 89 533 

3 263 Reimann Thomas 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 90 90 88 84 89 77 518 

4 13 Letzing Jochen 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 86 89 83 87 83 83 511 

5 101 Fuest Frank 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 80 85 82 80 92 82 501 

6 462 Horstmann John 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 81 70 86 79 72 86 474 

7 8 Holzhäuser Mario 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 2 79 78 82 83 74 78 474 

8 287 Düssel Volker 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 73 76 81 82 77 81 470 

9 456 Müller Ralf 1904 BSV e.V. Lüdenscheid 65 72 70 60 80 88 435 

10 555 Ritter Gunter 1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 74 90 76 38 53 89 420 

 

KK-Sportpistole - Damen III (2.40.15) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 14 Göbel Angelika 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 85 89 94 71 82 84 505 

2 632 Zappe Susanne 1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 71 70 72 80 74 67 434 

 

 

 

 

 



KK-Sportpistole - Herren IV (2.40.16) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Summe 

1 12 Göbel Elmar 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 84 91 96 88 92 98 549 

2 506 Kühn Burkhard 1904 SSV Neuenrade e.V. 93 93 93 83 78 93 533 

3 313 Schweitzer Frank 1904 BSV Lössel e.V. 83 86 83 91 80 85 508 

4 11 Fink Norbert 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 78 82 84 85 84 83 496 

5 271 Tschentscher Frank 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 72 81 76 82 79 89 479 

6 266 Droßel Manfred 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 66 74 78 80 84 92 474 

7 611 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 71 79 72 85 85 63 455 

8 139 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 73 75 87 57 66 73 431 

9 295 Müller Johann 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 76 69 70 76 68 60 419 

10 615 Rettel Thomas 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. 69 63 78 55 63 68 396 

11 289 Schäfer Karl-Heinz 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 75 65 53 54 74 59 380 

12 293 Krämer Michael 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 63 70 66 48 73 50 370 

13 334 Keitmann Bernd 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. 42 42 56 62 62 47 311 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KK-Sportpistole - Herren I (2.40.10) 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 1 1488 

Adrian Juretschke 443 

Marc Andre Rohleder 520 

Oliver Schröder 525 

2 1904 Tückinger SV e.V. 13 1471 

Marc Kraeling 506 

Nick Mlinski 506 

Sascha Pötzsch 459 

3 1904 SV Wengern Oberwengern e.V. 511 

Timo Drexelius 0 

Denis Roggenkämper 0 

David Stepien 511 

 

KK-Sportpistole - Damen I (2.40.11) 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1382 

Angelika Göbel 505 

Jessica Göbel 448 

Daniela Heyen 429 

 

 



KK-Sportpistole - Herren III (2.40.14) 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 1 1556 

Norbert Fink 496 

Elmar Göbel 549 

Jochen Letzing 511 

2 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 997 

Thomas Reimann 518 

Vilmos Subert 0 

Frank Tschentscher 479 

3 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 850 

Volker Düssel 470 

Karl-Heinz Schäfer 380 

Uwe Weber 0 

4 1904 Hagener Bürgerschützen e.V. 2 474 

Frank Halbach 0 

Mario Holzhäuser 474 

Ernst-Walter Lübke 0 

 

 


